2911.3 Adjusting with Handwheels and Cranks
1 Length l
2 d1 (s)
How to order
1 2
GN 269-100-V12
1 2 2
Length l d1 H9
Bore
s H11
Square
d2 h1 h2 ≈ h3 h4 ≈ Ø
Handle
 80 B 10 V 10 22 22 15,4 6,6 45 18
100 B 12 V 12 26 26 17,7 8,3 55 21
125 B 14 V 14 28 28 18,8 9,2 71 23
160 B 17 V 17 32 32 22,6 9,4 71 23
200 B 19 V 19 38 38 28 9,4 71 23
Cranked handles GN 269 have been designed to comply with stringent
hygiene requirements.
The cylindrical handles are made of phenolic resin material which in general
provides good stability when exposed to chemicals.
Technical Information Page
Cross holes GN 110 QVX
Squares DIN 79 QVX
ISO Fundamental Tolerances QVX
Plastic Characteristics QVX
Stainless Steel Characteristics QVX
Body
Stainless steel precision casting AISI CF-8
Contact face of hub machined
Revolving handle similar to GN 598.1
Plastic, phenolic resin (PF)
• Black, shiny finish
• Spindle
Stainless steel AISI 304
RoHS
Specification
• with retractable handle GN 798.5
On request
GN 269 Cranked Handles
Stainless Steel